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TIHASE

Kontakt: Evelin Lang

Privaatne
hooviala

24,4 m?

Terrass
270 m?

Korter 11

tel. +372 5097371

evelin.lang@merko.ee

Aadress

Korrus

Tube

Suurus

Lodza

Koérged laed
R&dulterrass
Privaatne hooviala

Hind

Sdpruse pst 26—11 Vaba
1

2

51.10 m?

3.10 m

— /27 m?

Jah

260 000 €

X

“\ .

Sopruse puiestee

uyaseyrl



https://merko.ee/tihase/
http://www.merko.ee/

